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Schedule for TFCG Meetings  
January – December 2013 

 
 
 Day   Date   Time   Deadline 

 
Wednesday  January 2  2:00 p.m.  December 12, 2012 
 
Wednesday  February 6  2:00 p.m.  January 16, 2013 
 
Wednesday  March 6  2:00 p.m.  February 13, 2013 
 
Wednesday  April 3   2:00 p.m.  March 13, 2013 
 
Wednesday  May 1   2:00 p.m.  April 10, 2013 
 
Wednesday  June 5   2:00 p.m.  May 15, 2013 
 

 Wednesday  July 10   2:00 p.m.  June 19, 2013 
 
Wednesday  August 7  2:00 p.m.  July 17, 2013 
 
Wednesday  September 4   2:00 p.m.  August 14, 2013 
 
Wednesday  October 2  2:00 p.m.  September 11, 2013 
 
Wednesday  November 6  2:00 p.m.  October 16, 2013 
 
Wednesday  December 4  2:00 p.m.  November 13, 2013 

 
Wednesday  January 8, 2014 2:00 p.m.  December 18, 2013 

 
 
All meetings held in Room 225, 100 Maryland Avenue, Rockville.  Meeting dates, times, and 
location are subject to change.  Please check monthly agendas issued approximately one week 
before each meeting.  
 
 


